115
© 2015, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00231, Revision 1,  4.24.17
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IDEAA® Mini Interior Distribution Cabinet
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
IDEAA Mini Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 32-64 Fiber — Includes one LL-2425 Single-Fiber
Splice Tray for input fiber splicing (input pigtails included)

enclosures. Simply use the integrated hinge plate to install the module directly to a wall.
The module contains port identification for each output fiber.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
IDEAA MODULE, SC, 1X32 EA000102
IDEAA MODULE, SC, LC INPUT,
DUAL 1x16
EA000583
IDEAA MODULE, SC, 1X16 EA000103
IDEAA MODULE, SC, 1X8 EA000104
IDEAA MODULE, SC, 1X4 EA000105
IDEAA MODULE, LC, 2X32 EA000547
IDEAA MODULE, MTP, 3X96 EA000101
Specifications
PARAMETER VALUE
1 X 4 1 X 8 1 X 16 1 X 32
Wavelength Range (nm) 1280 - 1650